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The Gamania Group (Ticker: 6180:TT) today announced its 2020Q3 financial results in 

accordance with IFRS: 

Note: Net income is attributable to owners of the parent. 

 

The 2020Q3 consolidated revenue was NT$2.62 billion, YoY+10%, QoQ+3%, mainly driven 

by launch of Lineage M three improving classes, MapleStory 15th anniversary event and new 

class, as well as many other games updates. Gross profit was NT$1.05 billion, QoQ+5%. 

Operating income was NT$354 million, QoQ+14%. The net income to owners of the parents 

was NT$228 million, and EPS was 1.31. 

 

As of 2020Q3, the consolidated revenue was NT$8.32 billion, YoY+14%. Gross profit was 

NT$3.28 billion, YoY+7%. Operating income increased to NT$1.17 billion, YoY+29%, due to 

marketing expense decreased year on year. The net income to owners of the parents was 

NT$807 million, and EPS was 4.64. 

 

 

NT$ thousand As of 2020Q3 As of 2019Q3 YoY% 

Revenue 8,321,684 7,281,161 14% 

Gross profit 3,281,358 3,077,079 7% 

Operating Income 1,171,012 908,997 29% 

Net Income 807,190 683,021 18% 

EPS(NT$) 4.64 3.93  


